
99 159 189 210

L x B 
H

BD (mm)
PH
PB
PL

90x90 
79

46 mm

150x90 
79

46 mm

111

180x90 
79

46 mm

146,5

200x100 
79

46 mm

146,5

m3 0,09 0,15 0,17 0,17

kg 33,5 53,3 52,7 57,9

T Queen

T Queen 189 ep89 HP89

: HPL

: EPOXY / CHR / SAT (CHR, SAT : frame ep12)

 70x70 mm
HT75/90

H BD
PH

PB PL

BL

99 159 189 210

L x B 
H

BD (mm)
PH
PB
PL

90x90 
94

46 mm

150x90 
94

46 mm

111

180x90 
94

46 mm

146,5

200x100 
94

46 mm

146,5

m3 0,10 0,15 0,18 0,17

kg 36,1 55,9 55,2 60,5

T Queen

T Queen ht90 159 ep84 HP78

: HPL

: EPOXY / CHR / SAT (CHR, SAT : frame ep12)

 70x70 mm
HT75/90

H BD
PH

PB PL

BL

III.6V




